4/22/2014

gid LastName

411 JONES

417 STANDE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$221.90

$221.90

Drawer Report LV

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($156.55) $0.00

($156.55)

#Paids/'Void

28

28

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$378.45 $378.45

$378.45 $378.45

$0.00

$0.00

72

72



